
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 37 BEATRIZ ESTEBAN ANDRES 14' 32'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 191 PAULA CABRERIZO CUEVAS 14' 48'' POLITECNICA 1,528
3 193 PAULA PEREZ VILLAPALOS 15' 06'' CARLOS III 3,132
4 189 ROCIO CABALLERO LUCIO-VILLEGAS 15' 16'' COMPLUTENSE 4,462
5 192 ANAIS DOÑORO GALLARDO 15' 21'' POLITECNICA 5,627
6 188 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 15' 33'' COMPLUTENSE 7,033
7 39 BEATRIZ ROSIQUE GOMEZ 16' 02'' ALCALA 9,000
8 34 INES ESPINOSA LOPEZ 16' 10'' REY JUAN CARLOS 10,264
9 36 CELIA CUEVAS SIMON 16' 10'' COMPLUTENSE 11,264
10 3060 PATRICIA POLO DIAZ 16' 29'' REY JUAN CARLOS 12,891
11 31 BARBARA LOA BARBERO 16' 45'' REY JUAN CARLOS 14,429
12 40 ANA ISABEL GINTO SISAMON 16' 49'' ALCALA 15,561
13 23 SILVIA SANCHEZ MARTIN 17' 02'' REY JUAN CARLOS 17,000
14 18 ANA GAJATE GONZALEZ 17' 15'' EUROPEA 18,429
15 80 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ COSTA 17' 47'' ALCALA 20,495
16 345 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 18' 20'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 22,594
17 35 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 18' 34'' REY JUAN CARLOS 24,066
19 33 CRISTINA DOMINGUEZ JUAREZ 18' 44'' REY JUAN CARLOS 25,396
19 308 ANA RODRIGUEZ OLALLA 18' 50'' POLITECNICA 26,594
20 17 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 19' 04'' EUROPEA 28,066
21 196 NATIVIDAD BERMEJO HERRERO 19' 57'' COMILLAS 30,825
22 55 MARGARITA AVILA SANCHEZ 20' 20'' ALFONSO X 32,594
23 342 MARTA BARRILERO GIL 20' 34'' POLITECNICA 34,066
24 8 BEATRIZ LUNA LUNA 20' 38'' AUTONOMA 35,198
25 69 MARIA ESTHER ABARZUZA LOPEZ 20' 39'' COMILLAS 36,231
26 41 VICTORIA MORILLO LORENZO 21' 41'' ALCALA 39,297
27 11 LAURA CALDERON SANCHEZ 22' 48'' EUROPEA 42,528
28 199 MONICA GARCIA NEBREDA 23' 49'' REY JUAN CARLOS 45,561

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 37 BEATRIZ ESTEBAN ANDRES 14' 32'' POLITECNICA
2 191 PAULA CABRERIZO CUEVAS 14' 48'' POLITECNICA
5 192 ANAIS DOÑORO GALLARDO 15' 21'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 189 ROCIO CABALLERO LUCIO-VILLEGAS 15' 16'' COMPLUTENSE
6 188 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 15' 33'' COMPLUTENSE
9 36 CELIA CUEVAS SIMON 16' 10'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
8 34 INES ESPINOSA LOPEZ 16' 10'' REY JUAN CARLOS
10 3060 PATRICIA POLO DIAZ 16' 29'' REY JUAN CARLOS
11 31 BARBARA LOA BARBERO 16' 45'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 39 BEATRIZ ROSIQUE GOMEZ 16' 02'' ALCALA
12 40 ANA ISABEL GINTO SISAMON 16' 49'' ALCALA
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Distancia aproximada, 3.900 Metros
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1ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 8 PUNTOS

4ª UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALA, 34 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS, 29 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 19 PUNTOS
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15 80 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ COSTA 17' 47'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
14 18 ANA GAJATE GONZALEZ 17' 15'' EUROPEA
20 17 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 19' 04'' EUROPEA
27 11 LAURA CALDERON SANCHEZ 22' 48'' EUROPEA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 37 BEATRIZ ESTEBAN ANDRES 14' 32'' POLITECNICA  3' 43''
2 191 PAULA CABRERIZO CUEVAS 14' 48'' POLITECNICA  3' 47''
3 193 PAULA PEREZ VILLAPALOS 15' 06'' CARLOS III  3' 52''
4 189 ROCIO CABALLERO LUCIO-VILLEGAS 15' 16'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 54''
5 192 ANAIS DOÑORO GALLARDO 15' 21'' POLITECNICA  3' 56''
6 188 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 15' 33'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 59''
7 39 BEATRIZ ROSIQUE GOMEZ 16' 02'' ALCALA  4' 06''
8 34 INES ESPINOSA LOPEZ 16' 10'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 08''
9 36 CELIA CUEVAS SIMON 16' 10'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 08''
10 195 CRISTINA ROSIQUE GOMEZ 16' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 08''
11 194 MARIA VARO ZUBIRI 16' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 12''
12 343 VANESA MERINO PEREZ 16' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 13''
13 72 LOURDES GARCIA GONZALEZ 16' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 13''
14 3060 PATRICIA POLO DIAZ 16' 29'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 13''
15 31 BARBARA LOA BARBERO 16' 45'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 17''
16 40 ANA ISABEL GINTO SISAMON 16' 49'' ALCALA  4' 18''
17 190 IRENE PEREZAGUA SIERRA 16' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 18''
18 200 TANIA ROLDAN QUEIPO 17' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 21''
19 23 SILVIA SANCHEZ MARTIN 17' 02'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 22''
20 64 LEANDRA MARTIN MARTIN 17' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
21 18 ANA GAJATE GONZALEZ 17' 15'' EUROPEA  4' 25''
22 312 PATRICIA GALAN TEJEDA 17' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 27''
23 80 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ COSTA 17' 47'' ALCALA  4' 33''
24 345 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 18' 20'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  4' 42''
25 35 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 18' 34'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 45''
26 60 MERCEDES SANCHEZ SIERRA 18' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
27 56 CRISTINA MIRANDA DELGADO 18' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
28 71 SILVIA GARCIA COBOS 18' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 47''
29 33 CRISTINA DOMINGUEZ JUAREZ 18' 44'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 48''
30 308 ANA RODRIGUEZ OLALLA 18' 50'' POLITECNICA  4' 49''
31 17 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 19' 04'' EUROPEA  4' 53''
32 3010 RUTH SANCHEZ ESCUADRA 19' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 55''
33 196 NATIVIDAD BERMEJO HERRERO 19' 57'' COMILLAS  5' 06''
34 70 EVA MARTINEZ YERGA 20' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 09''
35 43 SIMONA BATTISTA 20' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 12''
36 55 MARGARITA AVILA SANCHEZ 20' 20'' ALFONSO X  5' 12''
37 187 LORENA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 20' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 15''
38 341 ELENA LOZANO CASADO 20' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 15''
39 342 MARTA BARRILERO GIL 20' 34'' POLITECNICA  5' 16''
40 8 BEATRIZ LUNA LUNA 20' 38'' AUTONOMA  5' 17''
41 335 MARIA ANGELES LOPEZ MOLINA 20' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 17''
42 69 MARIA ESTHER ABARZUZA LOPEZ 20' 39'' COMILLAS  5' 17''
43 340 ASUNCION MARTINEZ PASTOR 21' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 24''
44 46 CARLA SIGUERO RODRIGO 21' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 32''
45 353 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 21' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 33''
46 41 VICTORIA MORILLO LORENZO 21' 41'' ALCALA  5' 33''
47 344 CHARO LOPEZ CHACON 21' 58'' UNED  5' 37''
48 325 BEATRIZ ALMARZA GALDON 21' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 38''
49 44 INA CRESPO LOPEZ 22' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 41''
50 11 LAURA CALDERON SANCHEZ 22' 48'' EUROPEA  5' 50''
51 199 MONICA GARCIA NEBREDA 23' 49'' REY JUAN CARLOS  6' 06''
52 62 PILAR CAMPOS SANCHEZ 23' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 07''
53 198 FRANCISCA NEBREDA SOTO 24' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 12''
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5ª UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA, 61 PUNTOS
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